KLS7-TS6601 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6601 - 4.3 -180
Series No.
Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: 4.3mm/5.0mm/7.0mm/7.3mm/
7.5mm/8.0mm/9.5mm/11.0mm/
12.0mm/13.0mm/15.0mm/17.0mm/
18.0mm/20mm/22mm/26mm
H
4.3
5.0
7.0
7.3
7.5
8.0
9.5
11.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
17.0
18.0
20.0
22.0
26.0
Dimension (unit: mm)
KLS7-TS6602 6x6mm Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6602 - 4.3 - 180
Series No.
Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: 4.3mm 5.0mm 6.0mm 7.0mm 8.0mm/ / / /
H
4.3
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
KLS7-TS6603 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6603 - 180 - B
Series No. Operating Force :180~250gf
Handle Color B-Black Y-Yellow:
KLS7-TS6604 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6604 -4.3- 180- T
Series No.
Operating Force :180~250gfHight: 4.3mm/5.0mm/6.0mm/
7.0mm/8 0mm.
H
4.3
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
Dimension (unit: mm)
Packing: B=Bulk T=Tape
KLS7-TS6604B 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
H
4.3
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
KLS7-TS6604B -4.3- 180- T
Series No.
Operating Force :180~250gfHight: 4.3mm/5.0mm/6.0mm/
7.0mm/8 0mm.
Packing: B=Bulk T=Tape
KLS7-TS6605 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS66 - H1 - 18005 -B
Part Number Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: H1=4.3mm H2=5.0mm H3=6.0mm
4 7 0 5 8H = . mm H = .0mm H6=9.5mm
Packing: B-Bulk
KLS7-TS6606 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6606 - -1804.3
Series No. Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: 4.3mm/5.0mm/6.0mm/
7.0mm/8.0mm/13.0mm
H
4.3
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
13.0
Dimension (unit: mm)
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Part Number
Hight: H1=4.3mm H2=5.0mm H3=7.0mm
H4=7.5mm H5=9.5mm H6=13mm
KLS7-TS6606A-H2-160gf   6x6 Long life Tact switch Series
Ωm max
Ω min DC250V
cycles
30ºC~+80ºC
(±30gf)7.Operating Force: 160
6.Environment temperature:-
5.Electrically Life:1000000
3.Insulation Resistance:100M
2.Contact Resistance:100
Materials
Cover :Stainless steel or spcc
Base:UL94V-0 Nylon Thermoplastic (Black)
Stem:UL94V-0 Nylon Thermoplastic
Contact Disc :Phosphor bronze with silver cladding
Terminal:Brass with silver cladding
KLS7-TS6606A - H2 - 160
Operating Force :160~250gf
KLS7-TS6607 6x6mm Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6607 - - 180 B4.3 -
Series No.
Operating Force :180~250gfHight: 4.3mm/5.0mm/6.0mm/
7.0mm/8.0mm
H
4.3
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
Packing: B=Bulk T=Tape
KLS7-TS6608 6x6mm Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6608 - - 1802.5 - B
Operating Force :180~250gfHight: 2.5mm/2.7mm/3.1mm/
3.7mm/5.1mm
H
2.5
2.7
3.1
3.7
5.1
Series No. Packing: B=Bulk T=Tape
KLS7-TS6609 6x6mm Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6609 - - 1802.5
Series No.
Operating Force :180~250gfHight: 2.5mm/2.7mm/3.1mm/
3.4mm/3.8mm/5.1mm
H
2.5
2.7
3.1
3.4
3.8
5.1
KLS7-TS6611 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6611 - 1.5 - 180 -T
Series No.
Operating Force :180~250gfHight: 1.5mm/ /1.7mm 1.9mm
H
1.5
1.7
1.9
Packing: B-Bulk T-Tape
KLS7-TS6611B 5.20 x 5.20mm Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
.
.
,
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 20mA 12V
2.Contact Resistance : 50m Max
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M M
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100 000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-25ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180~250±30gf
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
DC
Ω
Ω in
KLS7-TS6611B - 180 -B
Series No.
Operating Force :180±30gf
Packing: B-Bulk T Tape-
KLS ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
KLS7-TS6612-H3.1
KLS7-TS6613 6x6mm Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6613 - - 180 B4.3 -
Series No.
Operating Force :180~250gfHight: 4.3mm/5.0mm
H
4.3
5.0
Packing: B=Bulk T=Tape
KLS7-TS6615 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS66 - H1 - 18015 -B
Part Number Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: H1=4.3mm H2=5.0mm 3 6H = .0mm
H4=7.0mm
Packing: B-Bulk
KLS7-TS6616 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS6612 - - 1803.4 - B
Series No.
Operating Force :180~250gfHight: 3.4mm/5.1mm
H A
3.4 2.9
5.1 2.5
Packing: B=Bulk T=Tape
KLS7-TS6650 6x6mm Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
.
.
,
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 20mA 12V
2.Contact Resistance : 100m Max
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M M
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100 000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
DC
Ω
Ω in
KLS7-TS6650 - 250 -T
Series No.
Operating Force :180~250gf
P.C.B Land Pattern
Circuit Diagram
Packing: B-Bulk T-Tape
KLS7-TS6651 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS66 - H1 - 18051 -B
Part Number Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: H1=4.3mm H2=5.0mm 3 6 0H = . mm
H4=7.0mm H5=7.5mm
Packing: B-Bulk
KLS7-TS6652 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS66 - H1 - 18052 -B
Part Number Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: H1=4.3mm H2=5.0mm 3 6 0H = . mm
H4=7.0mm H5=7.5mm
Packing: B-Bulk
KLS7-TS6653 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS66 - H1 - 18053 -B
Part Number Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: H1=4.3mm H2=5.0mm 3 6 0H = . mm
H4=7.0mm H5=7.5mm
Packing: B-Bulk
KLS7-TS6654 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS66 - H1 - 18054 -B
Part Number Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: H1=4.3mm H2=5.0mm 3 6 0H = . mm
H4=7.0mm H5=7.5mm
Packing: B-Bulk
KLS7-TS6657 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS66 - H1 - 18057 -B
Part Number Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: H1=2.5mm H2=2.7mm 3 3 1H = . mm
H4=3.4mm H5=3.7mm H6=5.1mm
H7=5.5mm
Packing: B-Bulk
KLS7-TS6660 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS66 - H1 - 18060 -B
Part Number Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: H1=2.5mm H2=3.8mm H3=4.3mm
Packing: B-Bulk T-Tape
KLS7-TS6661 6x6 Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12VDC
2.Contact Resistance : 50m ax(initial)
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M 50V)
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-20ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180/250(±30gf)
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
Ω m
Ω(minDC 2
KLS7-TS66 - H1 - 18061 -B
Part Number Operating Force :180~250gf
Hight: H1=4.3mm H2=5.0mm H3=6.0mm
H4=7.0mm
Packing: B-Bulk
KLS7-TS3618 6.20 x 6.20mm Tact Switch Series
Ⅶ
Tact Switch Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
.
.
,
ELECTRICAL
1.Rating: 50mA 12V
2.Contact Resistance : 50m Max
3.Insulation Resistance: 100M M
4.Dielectric Strength : AC250V(50/60Hz for 1minute)
5.Electrically Life: 100 000cycles
6.Environment temperature:-25ºC~+70ºC
7.Operating Force: 180±30gf
8.Seal temperature:260ºC~ 280ºC
DC
Ω
Ω in
KLS7-TS3618 - 70 -B
Series No.
Operating Force :70±30gf
Packing: B-Bulk
Dimension (unit: mm)